12/16/201

# 31096

Page 1 of 1

### Florida Department of State

**Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet** 

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H14000288685 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850) 617-6380

From:

Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

Account Number : FCA000000023 Phone : (850) 222-1092

: (850)878-5368

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\*

Email Address:\_



#### MERGER OR SHARE EXCHANGE MASONITE CORPORATION

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	04.5
Estimated Charge	\$68.75



Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

TOTAL STATE OF

12:16/2014 15:32:31 From: To: 8506176380

850-617-6381 12

12/18/2014 11:38:01 AM PAGE 1/001 Fax Server



December 16, 2014

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
Division of Corporations

MASONITE AIR LLC ONE TAMPA CITY CENTER 201 N. FRANKLIN ST SUITE 300 TAMPA, FL 33602

SUBJECT: MASONITE AIR LLC

REF: L05000021520

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

Please complete the fourth section on the document. We need the address of the surviving entity.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6838.

Cheryl R McNair Regulatory Specialist II FAX Aud. #: H14000288685 Letter Number: 414A00026543

Herovico de la company de la c



#### **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Amendment Section Division of Corporations				
SURJ	JECT: Masonite Corporation				
	Name of Surviving Party				
The e	nclosed Certificate of Merger and fee	(s) are submitted	for filing.		
Please	e return all correspondence concernin	g this matter to:			
Rene	ell Tinsley				
	Contact Person	<del></del>			
Masc	onite Corporation				
	Firm/Company	<del></del>			
201 I	N Franklin Street, Suite 300				
	Address				
Tamp	pa, Florida 33602				
	City, State and Zip Code				
rtinsh	ey@masonite.com				
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual	report notification)			
	urther information concerning this ma				
Rane	ell Tinsley	_at (813	739-3078		
	Name of Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number		
<b> </b>	Certified copy (optional) \$30.00				
STRE	EET ADDRESS:	MAILI	NG ADDRESS:		
Amendment Section			Amendment Section		
	ion of Corporations		n of Corporations		
Clifton Building			P. O. Box 6327		
	Executive Center Circle	Tallaha	ssee, FL 32314		
I alla	hassee, FL 32301				

CR2E080 (2/14)

FILED

14 DEC 15 PM 12: 02

## Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:								
Name	<u>Jurisdiction</u> S Florida	Form/Entity Type						
Masonite Air, LLC		<u> </u>						
SECOND: The exact name, form	ventity type, and jurisdiction of the	ne <u>surviving</u> party are as follows:						
Name	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type (23/19/						
Masonite Compration	Dalawara	Corporation - 83/096						

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

FOUR	TH: Please theck one of th	e boxes that ap	ply to survivir	ng entity: (if applicab	le)		
	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.						
	This entity is created by the	merger and is a	domestic fili	ng entity, the public o	organic record is at	nached.	
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.						
	This entity is a foreign entity that does not have a certificate of authority to transact business in this state. The mailing address to which the department may send any process served pursuant to s. 605.0117 and Chapter 48, Florida Statutes is:						
	201 North Franklin	n Street,	Suite 300				
	Tampa Florida 336	02					
Decei SEVE	H: If other than the date of fi han 90 days after the date this mber 28, 2014  NTH: Signature(s) for Each	s document is f	iled by the Flo		State:  Typed or Printed	-	
	of Entity/Organization:	Sig	mature(s):		Name of Individu Rose Murphy	ai:	
	nite Air, LLC		Saul 1	Lupley	Robert E. Lewis	i	
General Florida Non-F	rations: al partnerships: a Limited Partnerships: lorida Limited Partnerships: d Liability Companies:	(If no directors: Signature of Signatures of Signature of	selected, signatu	iét			
Fees:	For each Limited Liability C For each Limited Partnershi For each Other Business En	p:	\$25.00 \$52.50 \$25.00	For each Corpora For each General Certified Copy (	Partnership:	\$35.00 \$25.00 \$30.00	